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2020 Meeting Schedule of 

The Board of Trustees 

Second Wednesday of the Month (per WAC 132U-104) 

2:00 p.m. (unless otherwise noted with an *) 

 

Whatcom Community College 

Laidlaw Center Board Room (LDC 143), 237 W Kellogg Road 

Bellingham, WA  98226 

 
Wednesday, January 15 – Rescheduled 

Wednesday, February 12  

Tuesday March 3* (Winter Board Retreat) Rescheduled 

Wednesday, March 11   

Wednesday, April 8 

Wednesday, May 13 

Wednesday, June 10 

Thursday & Friday, August 27-28* (Board Retreat) 

Wednesday, October 14 

Wednesday, November 11 (work session; start at 12 pm)* 

Wednesday, December 9 
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